H BRI LTER N RE L E BRI IR

WgsRaR  HIM W R N S B
R AL - frHaNER $427,604
OA001 | 97.09.23 | kS B4k $1,800 $429,404
2001 | 97.10.08 |FE S R AL $1,300 $428,104
S2HH002 | 97.10.08 | A SEREIE S S5 £ $3,784 $424,320
003 | 97.10.08 |97ERAF A — R R AR B $2,520 $421,800
SZHH004 | 97.10.08 (9652 AF LSS — ERIIERAF BT B2 E A $5,520 $416,280
WA002 | 97.11.07 |97ERAE LSS —ERHIER L BT IR (R0 $24,010 $440,290
HA003 | 97.11.13 |97ER4F R EE—ER HHER AR SR iy $25,133 $465,423
ZHH005 | 97.11.11 [HRp L /)M B < $1,000 $464,423
H006 | 97.11.11 | =R FERERTEE - RBEEGIL $797 $463,626
SZHI007 | 97.11.11 |21 ARk e $1,000 $462,626
WOA004 | 97.11.11 |jER : ZEBATIEK $5,000 $467,626
HOA004 | 97.11.17 |RHRT © Z55EIEX $5,000 $472,626
WOA004 | 97.11.17 |fER = BRERAEFERK $5,000 $477,626
WA004 | 97.11.17 |RETEIGHEAGEE (B © ERB) 1% $7,000 $484,626
K A004 | 97.11.17 | © SIETEFERK $5,000 $489,626
WA004 | 97.11.17 |RERT © BKEATHRK $10,000 $499,626
WA004 | 97.11.17 |FEEEBRIEHK $1,000 $500,626
HA004 | 97.11.17 |Z A« MRIEHIEIK $2,000 $502,626
HA004 | 97.11.17 |RHRT © FRSRIERL $5,000 $507,626
WA004 | 97.11.17 |FEEEIE B GRIEK $2,000 $509,626
HA004 | 97.11.17 |RRT © ZEEimatEak $5,000 $514,626
WOA004 | 97.11.17 |fER = BRARAIFERK $10,000 $524,626
BEA004 | 97.11.17 | RS EIE REEAT K $10,000 $534,626
W A004 | 97.11.17 (IR - FEERAHEK $10,000 $544,626
008 | 97.11.25 |97ERAF R R BB B B A $176 $544.450
S2HI009 | 97.11.25 | BRI R F1% $9,355 $535,095




HI010

97.11.25

=5

SN

HERFAERF SRR

$950

$534,145




SZHHO1T | 97.11.25 |JEER - HE 7 SLE 5 kst ot $20,000 $514,145
A0S | 97.12.02 |ERIBE B 2K $5,000 $519,145
SZHH012 | 97.12.18 |Bus i AL S ko L 2R A ) $2,600 $516,545
SZHH013 | 97.12.18 | BRI AR SNk S L ER A ) $8,500 $508,045
BOA007 | 97.12.21 |FIIEUA $1,398 $509,443
WUA006 | 97.12.29 | 2k B 4K $5,000 $514,443
SeHH014 | 97.12.20 BRI Rk H R S K0T $1,500 $512,943
2015 | 97.12.29 | = R A VR B A $1,100 $511,843
SZHH016 | 97.12.29 |BEFsERATAE S Ik S L FR A< $2,920 $508,923
2017 | 98.01.09 |— FELERAT A v B A < $1,900 $507,023
7018 | 97.01.09 |ZECARfliFE S & $1,000 $506,023
SZHH019 | 98.01.09 97544 25— B HHEL A S Fl1 ST B $4,376 $501,647
HCA008 | 98.01.15 |BEEE A A $1,980 $503,627
CA009 | 98.02.24 | B K SARRK (FE 13 B BN ) $10,000 $513,627
WUAO10 | 98.02.24 | SRR (FE BB Eb B ) $10,000 $523,627
WCAOLL | 98.03.03 | AR AR IEHEK $5,000 $528,627
21020 | 98.03.03 (PSR ~ B EHRAEA R S $20,000 $508,627
021 | 98.03.03 |97EAE RIS — KB BB O $505 $508,122
211022 | 98.03.03 |#lBNER LG TAZHIIRIN E $21,000 $487,122
S2HH023 | 98.03.03 |7 B2 $6,435 $480,687
S7HH024 | 98.03.03 | B4 SLEAERE: $10,244 $470,443
WAO12 | 98.04.03 |975MF-RESS — SRIIELA- BLE BE R (ARUSGEK $24,290 $494,733
7025 | 98.04.10 |E275 B 12 $2,621 $492,112
S2HH026 | 98.04.10 | E75 B LR 12 $3,043 $489,069
SHHI027 | 98.04.10 55 R E B R EEHRE L $400 $488,669
S7HH028 | 98.04.14 |984EE il EAiiEY) $34,020 $454,649
3029 | 98.05.05 |97EAE RIS = RERZE B EH#E L $800 $453,849
S2HH030 | 98.05.05 |E7 B g1 $3,855 $449,994
S7HH031 | 98.05.05 |SLAER Hhs B $1,000 $448,994




7 H1032

98.05.26

A S IR &

$2,600

$446,394




033 | 98.05.26 |98 R Loits LIRS AR 2l $2,520 $443,874
2034 | 98.05.26 | B F B/ N0 B i< $1,000 $442,874
S2HH035 | 98.05.26 |7 el 75 £l $30,000 $412,874
SCHH036 | 98.05.26 | = AF BT A VE B A< R L AR i $1,400 $411,474
2037 98.05.26 |SFA3EMKBEEERG R EZE - BEE TIEBIR $11,600 $399,874
SEHH038 | 98.05.26 9845 Sk Bt aEE By - L B ffe $6,000 $393,874
SEHH039 | 98.05.26 9845 S b b E B S-S ffe $4,850 $389,024
SEHI040 | 98.0526 984SR S Bt aEE B - AL BRI 2 ffe $8,000 $381,024
W A013 | 98.05.26 |984ERER £ Stz Biariim LB Hie (R B $6,400 $387,424
W A014 | 98.06.09 |97HHERES: —EEAS R EIA $25,266 $412,690
I A015 | 98.05.12 |43/t BEEB G A $64,500 $477,190
W A016 | 98.06.16 |FEGRRITTTHK $50,000 $527,190
S7HH041 | 98.05.17 | pr $2,461 $524,729
S2HH042 | 98.05.17 |VHER] 535 2 i) BRlF s $5,400 $519,329
2043 | 98.05.17 |E THT#TAZEER S $1,000 $518,329
2044 | 98.05.17 |FAdE R AT B $11,800 $506,529
SEHH045 | 98.05.17 [ g THRR $1,500 $505,029
S2HH046 | 98.05.17 |l B EB e T $9,680 $495,349
SEHH047 | 98.05.17 |Basfim e B E i Mk 5 28 e T AT $1,300 $494,049
SEHI048 | 98.05.17 |l B m iy 5 % $5,000 $489,049
SEHI049 | 98.05.17 |3l B E B S e % $6,300 $482,749
SZHI050 | 98.05.17 | feeibie i Emy iy S5ttt $2,180 $480,569
SEHH0S1 | 98.05.17 |l B mmh iy B e HL-- —4E R $2,800 $477,769
SEHH052 | 98.05.17 |3l i m ) iy B 3= et FL- e $2,000 $475,769
SEHH053 | 98.05.17 |l i mmh iy B R e HL- A~ 4Rk $4,000 $471,769
SEHH054 | 98.05.17 |l i E ) iy B e AL —4E 4R $2,000 $460,769
SZHH055 | 98.05.17 |l i mmh iy B e HL-- —4E R $2,030 $467,739
SEHH0S6 | 98.05.17 | eeibie sy iy B e EL-- DU R 8 $4,000 $463,739
SEHH057 | 98.05.17 |Basfim e BBl iy Bk ittt B = 4R $2,000 $461,739




SZHH058 | 98.05.17 (EB43)i B E B S PER S oHE A — A ARUE PR $2,000 $459,739
SZHH059 | 98.05.17 (EE43 )k B E By dr i H-- SRt $1,800 $457,939
SZHH060 | 98.05.17 (843Nt B E B S PR S HHHE B TR $1,308 $456,631
SZHA061 | 98.05.17 (843t B E B e E B 2 4 $11,000 $445,631
SZHI062 | 98.06.22 [ERLESIML ARSI B R $6,540 $439,091
SZHH063 | 98.06.22 |H4dE R E TR RS- $1,000 $438,091
SZHH064 | 98.06.29 (984 E IR A RN A BesE B4 $700 $437,391
K A018 | 98.06.21 |FIlEMA $703 $438,094
SZHA065 | 98.06.29 | $60,000 $378,094
SZHA066 | 98.08.04 [T AL B RH I B-- b ik WLz $8,000

M E $342,480 $399,990




